Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Venom 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6000MHz
30CL Gaming Ram (PVV548G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Patriot Core Series 48GB (1x48GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM (PSC548G5602HS)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

523,95 USD

523,95 USD

597,45 USD

320,25 USD



